
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kody Koetter Ellinwood Eagles 188.0 265.0 0

2 Gatlin Clawson Meade Buffaloes 198.0 260.0 0

3 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 260.0 0

4 Justin Baker Larned 198.0 260.0 0

5 Eli Jellison 197.0 245.0 0

6 Eli  Temanson Skyline 198.0 235.0 0

7 Jared McFadden Larned 194.0 230.0 0

8 Ryan Richmeier Thomas More Prep Marian 196.0 225.0 0

9 Seth Winget Ellinwood Eagles 186.0 175.0 0

10 Quade Cobb Larned 190.0 145.0 0

11 Austin Goodnight Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 192.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kody Koetter Ellinwood Eagles 188.0 440.0 0

2 Jared McFadden Larned 194.0 440.0 0

3 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 405.0 0

4 Eli Jellison 197.0 385.0 0

5 Justin Baker Larned 198.0 385.0 0

6 Gatlin Clawson Meade Buffaloes 198.0 375.0 0

7 Ryan Richmeier Thomas More Prep Marian 196.0 350.0 0

8 Eli  Temanson Skyline 198.0 305.0 0

9 Seth Winget Ellinwood Eagles 186.0 240.0 0

10 Quade Cobb Larned 190.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Austin Goodnight Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 192.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Eli  Temanson Skyline 198.0 270.0 0

2 Ryan Richmeier Thomas More Prep Marian 196.0 265.0 0

3 Gatlin Clawson Meade Buffaloes 198.0 265.0 0

4 Justin Baker Larned 198.0 260.0 0

5 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 255.0 0

6 Kody Koetter Ellinwood Eagles 188.0 250.0 0

7 Jared McFadden Larned 194.0 225.0 0

8 Eli Jellison 197.0 205.0 0

9 Seth Winget Ellinwood Eagles 186.0 185.0 0

10 Quade Cobb Larned 190.0 140.0 0

11 Austin Goodnight Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 192.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kody Koetter Ellinwood Eagles 188.0 955.0 10

2 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 920.0 8

3 Justin Baker Larned 198.0 905.0 6

4 Gatlin Clawson Meade Buffaloes 198.0 900.0 4

5 Jared McFadden Larned 194.0 895.0 2

6 Ryan Richmeier Thomas More Prep Marian 196.0 840.0 1

7 Eli Jellison 197.0 835.0 0

8 Eli  Temanson Skyline 198.0 810.0 0

9 Seth Winget Ellinwood Eagles 186.0 600.0 0

10 Quade Cobb Larned 190.0 470.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Austin Goodnight Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 192.0 0 0


